TECHNICAL REVIEW SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR CPS 2015 AIR-CONDITIONING PROGRAM

(REGION A PROJECT, REGION B PROJECT, REGION C PROJECT)
- C1570A, C15708, C1570cC

Public Building Commission  Richard J. Daley Center e 50 West Washington, Room 200 e Chicago, lllinois 60602 e Tel: 312-744-3090 o Fax: 312-744-8005

Facilitator
Kerl LaJeune

Location
PBC-Boardroom

June 2, 2015 1:30p.m.

MANDATORY SIGN IN FOR PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDERS
(Bidders MUST sign in by 1:45p.m. to be eligible to bid.)

Participant

Organization

'~ Initials

Erin Lavin Cabonargi

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

312-744-3090

erin.lavin@cityofchicago.org

Lori Ann Lypson

Public Building Commission

Chief Operating Officer

lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org

Paul Spieles Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer paul.spieles@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org %
. . . \
Art Del Muro Public Building Commission Managing Architect art.delmuro@cityofchicago.org M \
SRR

Kerl LaJeune

Public Building Commission

Design Project Manager

kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Raven DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Procurement

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager
(Contract Officer)

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Eileen Ryan Public Building Commission Director of Risk Management eileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org i
oo . Deputy Director of Diversity and . .
Charles Kelly Public Building Commission Compliance charles.kelly@cityofchicago.org
Jesus Rodriguez Public Building Commission Audit/Risk Analyst jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org

Noelle Cole

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

noelle.cole@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

Deeta Bernstein

Public Building Commission

Sustainability Manager

deeta.bernstein@cityofchicago.org

Lee,\Ann Tomas-Foster

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director for Environment

leeann.tomas-foster@cityofchicago.org
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June 2, 2015

TECHNICAL REVIEW SIGN-IN SHEET

ForR CPS 2015 AIR-CONDITIONING PROGRAM

(REGION A PROJECT, REGION B PROJECT, REGION C PROJECT)
C1570a, C1570B, C1570C

1:30p.m.

Public Budding Commission « Richard J. Daley Center » 50 Wesl Washington, Room 200 « Chicago, Ilinols 60602 » Tel: 312-744-3090 » Fax: 312-744-8005

Location

PBC-Boardroom

Facilitator
Kerl LaJeuns

Participant

Organization

Initials

llyas Lakada Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Legal Affairs llyas.lakada@cityofchicago.org
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Senior Program Coordinator lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org
Andy Quathamer Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.quathamer@cityofchicago.org
Rudy Siawidjaja Public Building Commission rudy.siawidjaja@cityofchicago.org
Brian Zalor CPS Construction Manager bdzator@cps.edu
Todd Niemiec SMNG-A DA | AOR tniemiec@smng-arch.com W
Tom Kikta Legat DA AOR lkikla@legat.com -r[‘f/-1
Jim Woods FGM DA | AOR 212 9579555 jimw@fgmarchitects.com /ﬁ/L}
Micahel Gonzalez Maestros EOR } L‘L 5 23’ }% 2, ' mwgonzalea@mvchicago.net
Sunendo Roy CCIM EOR sroy@ccjm.com U
Jeff Kroenung dbHMS ECR jkroenung@dbhms.com
Raymong Heitner Milhouse EOR rheitner@mithouseinc.com
Cheslav Fridman HTP ECR cheslav_fridman@htpinc.net
Bob Siil cs2 EOR rsiil@cs2designgroup.com
Jigar Shah GSG Environmental Consultant jshah@gsg-consultants.com
David Bremer CCA Environmental Consultant dbremer@ccalld.com ‘\b %
Ashfaque Memon CardnoATC Environmental Consultant ash.memon@cardno.com
Taemes L wiao PR Enwer Tech. Revew Lo~ 7%~ Opto j T 7 Fea-wwe o S5V
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TECHNICAL REVIEW SIGN-IN SHEET

FOR CPS 2015 AIR-CONDITIONING PROGRAM

(REGION A PROJECT, REGION B PROJECT, REGION C PROJECT)
- C1570A, C15708, C1570C

Public Building Commission e Richard J. Daley Center e 50 West Washington, Room 200 e Chicago, lllinois 60602 e Tel: 312-744-3090 e Fax: 312-744-8005

PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDERS

Location

Facilitator

RoF TRTTAE0

June 2, 2015

PBC-Boardroom

Kerl LaJeune

ORGANIZATION
All-Bry Construction Company

MANDATORY SIGN IN FOR PRE-QUALIFIED BIDDERS
(Bidders MUST sign in by 1:45p.m. to be eligible to bid.)

PARTICIPANT

R W~

Cheis Saloma~ 658 4560 Chee & a,”vLm,,\ LCo—~ | 113D
Broadway Electric, Inc. //2; Le GCocle) S S g 173-77/-S5%7 mpchs& BE (- Chicago Caq | /. 32
Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. SO D20k LA '@ ﬂ/\ 312 £54304d R 0L PRuNeEe, | (73
Candor Electric, Inc. //;;jf,': /7 [ 5. £ o / —93-776 2024 1P /_, R AR Wit
K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. MIKE CWIENKAWLA v 22432 - J02O | MIHE - KM= S 4 conse HE Vi hataa
Madison Construction
MZI Group, Inc. &f) /754.)40 (ET— 5 F— 325 %568 b}]o(uﬁkuléc O M2 qﬂou'PCO"’ /-' ;(7‘
Sharlen Electric Company d/”/’% 5 //ﬁ/f} (T V7 77%-72/ -6 764 Q/uchc\/l.@g haile~ .com|f 3)
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